 成立于 1966 年，源自意大利的夹紧技术
Rev.00  C01.P037.P1 2019-07
NAAMS夹紧气缸 CPN50/63
Pneumatic clamp NAAMS CPN50/63
索引.
Index.
页码
Page
描述
Description
1 主要特点 / Main characteristics
2 订货举例 / Ordering example
3
尺寸页码
Dimensional page
CPN50-XXX
4 CPN63-XXX
5 CPNM50/63 XXX
6 图表/ Diagrams
7
图表
Diagrams
电感式接近开关
Inductive proximity switch
气路图
Pneumatic plan
8
操作说明
Operating instructions
打开角度
Opening angle change
9 备件 / Spare parts
10 - 12 Naams 夹臂 / Arm Naams
13 备注 / Notes
   PDF    3D Step     Index
主要特点:
- 铝制壳体
- 曲柄连杆原理
- 打开角度可调
- 顶部检测销检测最终位置
- NAAMS 规格
- 4 个安装面 (前面, 后面 e 侧面)
- 2 个气缸缸径: 50 e 63 mm
- 2 个气源接口 G1/4” o 1/4” NPT
- 电感式接近开关 (接口 M12x1)
- 带手动机构可选
Main characteristics:
- Aluminum flanks
- Toggle action mechanism
- Opening angle easily adjustable
- Checking pin for verifying the end position
- NAAMS Norm
- 4 mounting areas (front, back, on the sides)
- 2 different pneumatic cylinder bores: 50 and 63 mm
- 2 feeding ports G1/4” or 1/4” NPT
- Inductive proximity switch (connection M12x1)
- Hand lever

Rev.00  C01.P037.P2 2019-07
订货举例.
Ordering example.
           CPN50                                  LA  -  XXX               I 1             G                       –                        107
产品类型和气缸缸径:
Model and cylinder bore
CPN50
标准 CPN 夹紧气缸
缸径 Ø50mm
standard clamp CPN
cylinder bore Ø50mm
CPNM50
标准 CPN 夹紧气缸
带手动机构
缸径 Ø50mm
standard clamp CPN with
hand lever cylinder bore
Ø50mm
CPN63
标准 CPN 夹紧气缸
缸径 Ø63mm
standard clamp CPN
cylinder bore Ø63mm
CPNM63
标准 CPN 夹紧气缸
带手动机构
缸径 Ø63mm
standard clamp CPN with
hand lever cylinder bore 63mm
可调打开角度:
Adjustable opening angle:
从 至 标准
2,5° 135° 122°
若未标明，将提供标准打开角度的夹
紧气缸.
If not indicated, the clamp will
be provided with the standard
opening angle.
手柄位置
Hand lever position:
LX: 配置手柄
      lever arrangement
LA: 左手柄
      left lever
LB: 右手柄
      right lever
接近开关:
Proximity switch:
X: 无接近开关
     without proximity switch
I1: 电感式接近开关 VEP 标准 (0°)
     inductive proximity switch VEP standard (0°)
I2: 电感式接近开关 VEP (90°)
     inductive proximity switch VEP (90°)
气源接口类型:
Feeding ports type:
G: 接口 G 1/4”
     ports type G 1/4"
N: 接口 1/4” NPT
     ports type 1/4” NPT
夹臂类型:
Type of arm:
XXX: 无夹臂
         without arm
夹臂另外提供 (请参见第 10-12 页)
Arms supplied separately (See pages 10-12)
 成立于 1966 年，源自意大利的夹紧技术
Rev.00  C01.P037.P3 2019-07
CPN50 XXX…
夹紧气缸, D.50, 打开角度可调.
Clamp, D.50, Vario Op. Angle.